Number
T1
T2
T3
T4
15
T6
T7
T8
T9

T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30
T31
T32
T33

Voltage
19-0-19
19-0-19
31.5-0-31.5
54-0-54
40-0-40
19-0-19
19-0-19
19-0-19
40-0-40
40-0-40
19-0-19
40-0-40
52-0-52
40-0-40
19-0-19
31-0-31
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
29-0-29
29-0-29
29-0-29
31-0-31
31-0-31
15-0-15
15-0-15
315
315

VA
500
500
176
550
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
551
275
275
374
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550
625
595
570
100
150
150
100
180
180

Manufacturer
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean

ATC Frost
ATC Frost
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Toroid
Keen Ocean
Keen Ocean
Plitron "LONO"
Teca Italy
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
Plitron
Plitron
Plitron
Wah Hing
Wah Hing
Wah Hing
Wah Hing
ATC Frost
ATC Frost

Primary
240
240
120
120
120
240
240
240
120
120
120
120
120
120
240
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
240
240
120
120

F
50
50
60
60
60
50
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
60
60

Shield Potted Core

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Leads
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips

Flying with Solder

Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips

Flying with Solder

Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips

D L
55 3.25
55 3.25
4 175
55 225
6.25 3
6 35
6 4
55 4
3.25
3.25
5.75 3.5
3.25
2.75
5.25 25
525 25

55 225
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
2.25
475 25
45 25

1.25
4 15
4 15
1.25
4 175
4 175

Notes

Lose Tape

e A R = A = A A - A - o R e e e e R A - - - s A R - - S A - A - i S

Price
50.00
50.00
20.00
55.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
55.00
25.00
25.00
75.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
45.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
20.00
20.00



T34
T35
T36
T37
T38
T39
T40

52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
52-0-52
26-0-26
50-0-50
49-0-49

550
550
550
550
530
530
530

ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost
ATC Frost

120
120
120
120
230
120
120

60
60
60
60
50
60
60

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips
Flying with Clips

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

2.25 $
2.25 $
2.25 $
2.25 $
2.25 $
2.25 $
2.25 Lose Tape $

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
45.00



Sold



